
CONTENTS
n

Introduction i
Call the Midwife 9
Nonnatus House 21
Morning Visits 29
Chummy 41
Molly 47
The Bicycle 58
Antenatal Clinic 62
Rickets 74
Eclampsia 81
Fred 90

*

A Christmas Baby 96
A Breech Delivery 104

Jimmy 116
Len & Concita Warren 127
Sister Monica Joan 144

Mary 151
Zakir 160
Cable Street 168
Café Life 180

(

Flight 190

Sister Evangelina 201



Mrs Jenkins
Rosie
The Workhouse
The Bottom Dropped Out of Pigs 
Of Mixed Descent I
Of Mixed Descent II
Of Mixed Descent III
The Luncheon Party
Smog
The Flying Squad
A Premature Baby .
Old, Old Age
In the Beginning
Appendix: On the Difficulties of

Writing the Cockney Dialect
Glossary of medical terms

211
221
230

237
245
256
262
270
281
291
296
306

314

320

334

PREFACE

In January 1998, the Midwives Journal published an a 
Coates entitled “Impressions of a Midwife in Lite 
careful research right across European and En^ 
writing, Terri was forced to conclude that midwive 
non-existent in literature.

Why, in heaven’s name? Fictional doctors grace 
books in droves, scattering pearls of wisdom as they 
good and bad, are by no means absent. But midwi 
heard of a midwife as a literary heroine? Yet midwif 
stuff of drama. Every child is conceived either in 1 
born in pain, followed by joy or sometimes remorse 
in the thick of it, she sees it all. Why then does 
shadowy figure, hidden behind the delivery room d

Terri Coates finished her article with a lament f 
of such an important profession. I read her words, 
challenge, and took up my pen.


