CONTENTS

Introduction	I
Call the Midwife	9
Nonnatus House	21
Morning Visits	29
Chummy	41
Molly	47
The Bicycle	58
Antenatal Clinic	62
Rickets	74
Eclampsia	81
Fred	90
A Christmas Baby	96
A Breech Delivery	104
Jimmy	116
Len & Concita Warren	127
Sister Monica Joan	144
Mary	151
Zakir	160
Cable Street	168
Café Life	180
Flight	190
Sister Evangelina	201

Mrs Jenkins	211
Rosie	221
The Workhouse	230
The Bottom Dropped Out of Pigs	237
Of Mixed Descent I	245
Of Mixed Descent II	256
Of Mixed Descent III .	262
The Luncheon Party	270
Smog	281
The Flying Squad	291
A Premature Baby	296
Old, Old Age	306
n the Beginning	314
Appendix: On the Difficulties of	
Writing the Cockney Dialect	320
Glossary of medical terms	221

PREFACE

In January 1998, the Midwives Journal published an a Coates entitled "Impressions of a Midwife in Lite careful research right across European and Engwriting, Terri was forced to conclude that midwive non-existent in literature.

Why, in heaven's name? Fictional doctors grace books in droves, scattering pearls of wisdom as they good and bad, are by no means absent. But midwin heard of a midwife as a literary heroine? Yet midwife stuff of drama. Every child is conceived either in laborn in pain, followed by joy or sometimes remorse in the thick of it, she sees it all. Why then does shadowy figure, hidden behind the delivery room delivery room delivery room delivery room delivery.

Terri Coates finished her article with a lament for of such an important profession. I read her words, challenge, and took up my pen.